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ś: Wólka Wiciejowska

Nazwisko i imię

2
Bloch Marek

Chudewniak Janusz

Daciak Wanda

Gardecki Ewald i Stan. W-a

Gruba Kazimierz MMaz.

Gruberski Jerzy W-wa

Kaczkiewicz Teresa

Krzemiński Jarosław i RenWa

Kalinowski Jacek i MarekMrozy

LaudańskiJan W-a

MaterkaAleksander, Ryszard, Eug

Materka Tadeusz

Okrzeja Jan

Pechcin Janusz

Piątkowski Leszek

Podrucka Zofia

Przybysławskie Ewa i Iza W-wa

PZD. „POLANA"

Romanowski Janusz i Sabina

Zatorski Wł.Teod..Marek,Aga

Zatorski Wł.Teod.Marek,Agn.

Zatporski WŁTeod.Marek Agn.

Zatorski Wł.Teod.Marek,Aga

Zatorski Wł.Teod.Marek,Agn.

Razem

Ogółem

Nr.
do
mu

3
15

5

10

11

14

8

6

9

4

11

7

Nr.
dział
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48/5

106/3

109

104/7

93/1

387,123

53

104/3

124/1

106/5

50

48/2
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103/1

58
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4
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50
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101
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244
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244

042

244

042

244

244

244

042

244

042

042

042

042

typ
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A

C

B

B

C

B

A

B

B

B

A

A

C

A

B

C

B

B

A

B

B

B

B
B

0
wod.

7
110

110

110

110

110

110

160

110

110

110

110

160

110

110

110

110

160

160

160

160

110

Długość/m/
0
63

8

95

147

242

0
50

9

88

39

58

11

196

040
10
37

28

33

8

38

28

15

16

17

22

28

52

14

23

8

7

24

22

14

9

443

881
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Studnia Hodom/enoHO - zdrojowa

skala Iń5 TYP B










